BIDDERS LIST

Job Name: Splash Pad & Pavilion

Bid Date: August 16, 2022

Bid Deposit: Hard Copies $50, PDF $25

Estimated Construction Cost: $

NO. CONTRACTOR DEPOSIT| BID AMOUNT ADDENDUMS
2 |3 Memo

1 Putnam County Commissioner N/A x | X
117 Putnam Drive
Eatonton, GA 31024
Ibutterworth@putnamcountyga.us v

2 Construct Connect N/A X | x
Marcus Harley
Courtney Huesman $25
770-417-4191
Marcus.Harley@constructconnect.com v
Courtney.Huesman@constructconnect.com

3 | Dodge Construction N/A x | X
Erin McVeigh
844-326-3826 ext. 3180
Erin.mcveigh@construction.com

4 | Korkat $25 x | X
Bucky Plyler
404-259-9340 v
buckyp@korkat.com

5 Peach State Construction Company $25 x | X
Teres Alford
770-788-6363 v
teresa(@peachstateco.com

6 | Tri Scapes, Inc. 325 Z, 147 /) 25T x | X
Carl Sha
770-752-4698 s, 900
Carl@triscapes.com j3525‘/ 228

7 | Renfroe Construction Company, LLC $25 X | X
Rob Shurley v / J 7 Z 48¢, ?
4611 Ivey Drive, Ste 400
Macon, GA 31206 %C///579 /
478-471-9110 % ([, 964 g0
rshurley@renfroeconstruction.com )

8 | Harper & Sons $50 x | X
Tracey Harper v
706-438-0061
Harpertracey21 (@gmail.com




